
TIDE CREEK LANDING SUBD LOT 33
OR 407 P 734 OR 543 P 19
OR 598 P 588

REGISTER RICKY/REGISTER DEBRA K
5553 SPRINGHILL ROAD
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32305

01-6S-02W-286-03569-A33

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
4 03
286.00 1.10/

TURTLE CREEK LN, PANACEA
11/20/2018 MMTP 11/20/2018 MMTP

11/20/2018 MMLW 0.00 34,600 0 0 34,600

STANDARD
3

0
0

34,600
34,600
14,030
20,570

0
20,570
34,600

0

24,600

1201/0301 3/31/2021 WD Q V 01 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLAKE SUSAN

REGISTER RICKY & DE

0887/0804 8/28/2012 WD U V 12 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HANCOCK BANK OF FLORI

BLAKE SUSAN

2024
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5YR CK NC MM

COA PER WAK TCO

ADD CHG PER USPS FORM3547

COA PER PO FORM3547

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 34,600.00 34,600.00 34,600


